
                                  2022-2023 Tuition and Fee Schedule

Toddler Tuition Rates                      Monthly Installment
5 Day Full Time $1,190.00

5 Day Part Time $1,110.00
3 Day Full Time $990.00

3 Day Part Time $920.00
2 Day Full Time $830.00

2 Day Part Time $770.00
Preschool Tuition Rates**                      Monthly Installment

5 Day Full Time $1,170.00
5 Day Part Time $1,090.00
3 Day Full Time $980.00

3 Day Part Time $910.00
2 Day Full Time $820.00

2 Day Part Time $760.00
K thru 4th Grade Tuition Rates                      Monthly Installment

5 Day Full Time $1,140.00
5 Day Full Time - 2nd Year Enrollment $1,090.00
5 Day Full Time - 3rd Year Enrollment $1,040.00

Sibling Discount

Tuition Deposit Reenrolling New Enrollment Due Date
Billed at the time of registration $100.00 $500.00 See tuition contract for payment terms

Waiting List/Enrollment Fees

Before School Care All Students ~ Per hour
7:30 am - 9:00 a, included with tuition $7.00

Summer School Tuition is not included in above listed rates or totals. See our website for more information.
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3:00 pm - 5:30 pm
~ After School hours billed on the hour beginning at 3:00 pm, first hour fee waived with 3:15 or earlier pick up 
~ Children not picked up by 3:15 pm will be signed into the after school program.
~ $10 late pick-up fee per child per quarter hour after 5:30 pm.

**Preschool 3s and up must be reliably potty trianed. 

$10,900.00
$10,400.00

Please see the tuition contract for terms and conditions

We offer a sibling discount of $400 per year to each additional child enrolled above the one full price tuition, which will be 
reflected by a montly tuition credit of $40 beginning July 1st and ending April 15th.

1 time fee of $100 paid as the waiting list or enrollment fee, per student

After School Care

Annual Tuition
$11,400.00

$8,200.00
$7,600.00

$10,900.00
$9,800.00
$9,100.00

Annual Tuition
$11,700.00

$8,300.00
$7,700.00

$9,900.00
$9,200.00

Awakening Seed tuition is based on an annual rate and is paid in 10 installments billed beginning July 
1st and runs through April 1st.  Tuition deposits are $100 per student for reenrolling students and $500 
per student for new enrollments. See tuition contract for rates and payment terms.

Annual Tuition
$11,900.00
$11,100.00


